MTYV Gelting 08

Platz Name, Vorname

Schiffmann, Lauritz
Schreber, Janne
Heidenreich, Niklas
Guttler, Waynona

A wWN PR
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Jg

2002
2002
2002
2002

Verein

MTV Gelting 08

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
PSV Eutin

PSV Eutin

7. Birklon-Duathlon (0,4 - 2,5 - 0,4) Gesamt Schiiler/innen D

Gesamtzeit

0:10:10,8 h
0:11:17,4 h
0:11:20,8 h
0:11:52,3 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

SD
SiD
SD
SiD

Nr.

12t
111
118
11€
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